AZTEC MINERALS CORP

AZTEC MINERALS CORP
ISIN:  CA0548271000

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 16:09:06

Price
0.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -857%(-0.02)

ISIN CA0548271000
Symbol AZT
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.165 CAD (50,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.175 CAD (28,500)
Open 0.16 CAD
High 0.16 CAD
Low 0.16 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.175 CAD
VWAP 0.160047 CAD
Volume (pcs) 10,650
Trading volume 1,704.50
Number of trades 5
Last size 6,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0548271000&ID_NOTATION=187526331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21e45196537a5938f06648e02b1ae2668e35ae8e94b6f5c275468856215ce4e8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03f89b22018d22a42&time=1719519807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41adc79fa2268dc8e89214d6e3b6312c804bd5e166461be4cefc1e5f522550ad&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e4f9de0029e2ee20&time=1719519807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1168059d72b2592d17d58dab0b63e3a1b4a2c0c73808a54e5e6a8c9dcbe1414&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3127f4dd1a85e16cf&time=1719519807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dec0932d7c76baebad2002819f12af5f3492ba2925e37486dc04a1e511cde55&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3467ba1806a9c65b&time=1719519807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=788698038340b9c6313ceeb6e6b4c8fd09ccca77e5de8170752e55067ced35c9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7b36a493844971be&time=1719519807&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
0.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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CA0548271000

AZT

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.165 CAD (50,000)
0.175 CAD (28,500)
0.16 CAD

0.16 CAD

0.16 CAD

0.175 CAD
0.160047 CAD
10,650

1,704.50

5

6,000

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +2.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.01
Beta 1.97
Volatility 89.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

22:02

16:09

19:15

08:00

08:10

Price
(mio.)
0.1165 EUR 0.00
0.16 CAD 0.00
0.1055 EUR 0.00
0.114 EUR 0.00

0.1105 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.17 CAD (185,800
0.18 CAD (100,353
0.19 CAD (92,317
0.19 CAD (77,062
0.25 CAD (2024/04/04
0.10 CAD (2024/06/21
0.27 CAD (2023/06/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.10 CAD (2024/06/21)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=187526331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191879038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188152377
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 20:52 0.125USD 0.01
26

2024/06/ 08:11 0.1135 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:48 0.116 EUR 0.00
26

16

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201521405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201521405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297363179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199904

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

S
AzTEC
MINERALS

Contact Details
AZTEC MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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